
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1400

2 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 02.33.021 AQUITAINE 1387

3 USM MALAKOFF 10.92.319 ILE DE FRANCE 1377

4 CJF TIR 07.45.111 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 1366

5 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 PROVENCE 1416

6 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 09.06.007 CÔTE D'AZUR 1401

7 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ SAVOIE 1398

8 TIR SPORTIF ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 POITOU CHARENTES 1387

9 ASPLTIR 13.69.029 LYONNAIS 1363

10 S.C.T SAINT CYPRIEN 11.66.090 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1363

11 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1351

12 A.S. TIR DURTALOIS 05.49.020 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1343

13 HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1338

14 EDT PAYS D'AUBAGNE 18.03.090 PROVENCE 1333

15 AMICALE TIREURS DE BUC 10.78.084 ILE DE FRANCE 1328

16 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 ILE DE FRANCE 1324

17 ATCP ALENÇON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1309

18 THAON LES VOSGES 12.88.426 LORRAINE 1300

19 LA CIBLE SPORTIVE DE SMARVES17.86.044 POITOU CHARENTES 1280

20 A.T. CHAPELLE SAINT LUC 08.10.020 CHAMPAGNE 1241
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CADOUX Rémi CHAPON Kevin BOLTEAU Bruno TASSINARI Quentin

DUTARDE Claude LANGLOIS Nathalie PALLARO Chloé PIOCH Annabelle

HIPPIAS Gérald

GIRAUD Aurélie BLANCHOIN Sebastien NICOLAS Kateline GOBERVILLE Sandrine
CJF TIR POSTE USM MALAKOFF TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE POSTE

CADOUX Rémi BOLTEAU Bruno TASSINARI Quentin CHAPON Kevin
DUTARDE Claude PALLARO Chloé PIOCH Annabelle LANGLOIS Nathalie

GIRAUD Aurélie NICOLAS Kateline GOBERVILLE Sandrine BLANCHOIN Sebastien

PISTOLET DIVISION 1

PICAT RE Tristan
BOIS Antonin

PARDON Karine
GUICHARD Aurélien

4

BAUDET Philippe
CJF TIR 

PALLARO Chloé FEVRIER Aurélie

TASSINARI Quentin

2 4
LAMOLLE Aurelien

COTTIN Elodie

NICOLAS Kateline DEMIERRE Steve

BRUN Charles
VIAUD David

USM MALAKOFF

BOLTEAU Bruno ROSSET Sylvain CHAPON Kevin

4

NIGGLI Eliot

0

DEMI-FINALES
CJF TIR POSTE TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE A.S.T. CREIL POSTE

BERY Anne-Catherine

MUFFAT JOLY Grégory
YEPES Pierre
TASSEL Hugo

BELLET Laurine
DE FILIPPI Laurent

PIOCH Annabelle

2

GALLIEN Alisson

0

TASSEL Hugo
YEPES PierreNIGGLI Eliot

BRUN CharlesCOTTIN Elodie
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LAMOLLE Mathilde GIRAUD Aurélie GOBERVILLE Sandrine

4

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE POSTE

LANGLOIS Nathalie

GALLIEN Alisson

COULON Karl

1/4 FINALES
POSTE TIR SPORTIF 

ROCHEFORTAISGEMENOS TIR SPORTIF POSTE A.S.T. CREIL 

GAFFAREL Vincent

0

TIR CLUB STADE 
LAURENTIN 

DAUMAL Fabrice

BERGOGNE Cyril
TALLET Luc

VALTZ Julien

CADOUX Rémi
DUTARDE Claude

USM MALAKOFF POSTE

BLANCHOIN Sebastien
CIBLE DU SALEVE 

13 GALLIEN Alisson
COTTIN Elodie BRUN Charles

NIGGLI Eliot

A.S.T. CREIL 

PARDON Karine
GUICHARD Aurélien

2

PARDON Karine
GUICHARD Aurélien

4

TASSEL Hugo
YEPES Pierre

PETITE FINALE FINALE

2



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale 1 2 3

21 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 BOIS Antonin 135 146 281 GAFFAREL Vincent 132 145 277 PICAT RE Tristan 145 139 284 LAMOLLE Mathilde 146 149 295 LAMOLLE Aurelien 138 50 50 41 141 279 1416 28 1

20 TIR CLUB STADE LAURENTIN 09.06.007 BELLET Laurine 139 140 279 COULON Karl 140 135 275 VALTZ Julien 141 139 280 DE FILIPPI Laurent 141 138 279 DAUMAL Fabrice 141 50 50 47 147 288 1401 36 2

30 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 BRUN Charles 134 142 276 NIGGLI Eliot 136 143 279 PIOCH Annabelle 140 134 274 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 140 146 286 TASSINARI Quentin 143 50 50 42 142 285 1400 26 3

18 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 FEVRIER Aurélie 137 128 265 MUFFAT JOLY Grégory 134 142 276 HIPPIAS Gérald 144 145 289 DEMIERRE Steve 148 141 289 ROSSET Sylvain 139 50 50 40 140 279 1398 27 4

11 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 02.33.021 PALLARO Chloé 138 124 262 GALLIEN Alisson 142 139 281 COTTIN Elodie 143 136 279 NICOLAS Kateline 140 142 282 BOLTEAU Bruno 141 50 50 42 142 283 1387 26 5

13 TIR SPORTIF ROCHEFORTAIS 17.17.160 BERY Anne-Catherine 140 141 281 BERGOGNE Cyril 135 136 271 BAUDET Philippe 138 146 284 VIAUD David 145 138 283 TALLET Luc 133 50 50 35 135 268 1387 22 5

24 USM MALAKOFF 10.92.319 YEPES Pierre 137 138 275 TASSEL Hugo 138 135 273 LANGLOIS Nathalie 128 133 261 BLANCHOIN Sebastien 138 142 280 CHAPON Kevin 145 50 50 43 143 288 1377 30 7

16 CJF TIR 07.45.111 PARDON Karine 141 136 277 DUTARDE Claude 141 131 272 GUICHARD Aurélien 140 137 277 GIRAUD Aurélie 146 138 284 CADOUX Rémi 127 50 50 29 129 256 1366 21 8

15 ASPLTIR 13.69.029 DEGOUY Anthony 136 136 272 COUTURIER Sylvie 133 138 271 SAFROY Aurélien 144 139 283 HENRY Arnaud 145 143 288 BUISSON Eric 134 50 50 15 115 249 1363 23 9

12 S.C.T SAINT CYPRIEN 11.66.090 BERNAT Benjamin 135 140 275 BELARD Thomas 143 139 282 PEZIN Julie 135 133 268 KRAUSER Charles-Richard 129 139 268 DEROUAUX Jean Marc 135 50 50 35 135 270 1363 21 9

17 F.T.A. BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 LAFFRA Sébastien 138 139 277 WAGON Bertrand 137 126 263 FRUCHART Emmanuelle 130 139 269 MOCZKO Chloé 135 140 275 FONTAINE Pierre 135 50 50 32 132 267 1351 23 11

28 A.S. TIR DURTALOIS 05.49.020 LEPRETRE Estelle 130 135 265 HORNY Vincent 125 129 254 NICOT Hervé 140 136 276 DAVID Franckie 138 141 279 DUTRUEL David 137 50 50 32 132 269 1343 17 12

14 HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 01 67 039 GEHRES Christophe 142 144 286 FRITSCH Clémence 130 118 248 MADEIRA Jaime 136 124 260 HUMBERT Eric 135 127 262 RIEDINGER Thierry 137 50 50 45 145 282 1338 20 13

26 EDT PAYS D'AUBAGNE 18.03.090 FAVIER Remi 135 143 278 RICHAUD Mathieu 134 137 271 SCIRE Sophie 138 108 246 SCIRE Guillaume 133 139 272 BRIARD Guillaume 135 50 50 31 131 266 1333 16 14

27 AMICALE TIREURS DE BUC 10.78.084 BOUAZIZ Léna 129 130 259 DELAVIGNE Damien 130 140 270 PLUVINAGE Margaux 132 142 274 BURET Benjamin 133 111 244 DAVID Clémentine 140 50 50 41 141 281 1328 26 15

29 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 MALAQUIN Thomas 138 142 280 CAPELLE Jean-Francois 137 138 275 BEAUDET Eric 126 134 260 BLAZEVIC Eva 140 103 243 COSTES Frédéric 131 50 50 35 135 266 1324 21 16

22 ATCP ALENÇON 14.61.014 KOVACEVIC Mébrura 101 129 230 BOISSIERE Julien 136 133 269 VETILLARD Philippe 137 119 256 DEMAINE Yann 131 136 267 KOVACEVIC Dragan 141 50 50 46 146 287 1309 19 17

25 THAON LES VOSGES 12.88.426 TABOUREUX Anne 128 132 260 TABOUREUX Adrien 133 95 228 PARISSE Alexandre 137 133 270 BERNARDIN Timothé 142 133 275 CORNU Fabrice 137 50 50 30 130 267 1300 17 18

23 LA CIBLE SPORTIVE DE SMARVES 17.86.044 GUYON Sébastien 138 125 263 NIQUET MORILLON Isis 137 104 241 CHEVARIER Nicolas 117 118 235 PIGNOUX Samuel 140 137 277 MECHINEAU Sébastien 135 50 50 29 129 264 1280 18 19

19 A.T. CHAPELLE SAINT LUC 08.10.020 LOUIS Aurélie 130 106 236 JOUDRAIN Flavien 81 116 197 BENOT Sébastien 133 133 266 MONTAGNON Charly 138 141 279 SOULLEZ Sébastien 137 50 50 26 126 263 1241 12 20
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 T.S. FENOUILLET 19.31.200 MIDI PYRÉNÉES 1363

2 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 05.49.250 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1341

3 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 18.13.070 PROVENCE 1352

4 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 LORRAINE 1373

5 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 2.33.086 AQUITAINE 1386

6 CHEVALIERS TIREURS DE 
CHAMBÉRY 

20.73.010 DAUPHINÉ SAVOIE 1362

7 CTPN 18.13.033 PROVENCE 1350

8 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1350

9 AMICALE TIREURS SAINTE 
SAVINE

08.10.028 CHAMPAGNE 1341

10 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 07.36.060 CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 1338

11 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 06.35.002 BRETAGNE 1331

12 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 ILE DE FRANCE 1320

13 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 LIMOUSIN 1309

14 TIR SPORTIF BRIVADOIS 03.43.002 AUVERGNE 1306

15 CERCLE DE TIR MONTGERON 10.91.009 ILE DE FRANCE 1298

16 E.S. HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 LORRAINE 1297

17 UFT TRACY LE MONT 16.60.210 PICARDIE 1252

18 LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR 15.59.128 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1233

19 TIR SPORTIF POLICE IDF 10.93.400 ILE DE FRANCE 1230

20 RC STRASBOURG 01 67 246 ALSACE 1209
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LORAIN David
DELACOURT Thomas

PETITE FINALE FINALE

4

PORTELLI Vincent
REYNIER Patrice

3 2

JURET Manon
ROUCEAU Nadine

0

1JURET Manon
ROUCEAU Nadine DUHEM Lana

MINKO Anton

T.S. FENOUILLET

WEY Anthony

CHEVALIERS TIREURS DE 
CHAMBÉRY 

VALENTIN Pierre

CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc
ARTAUD Boris

HAGEN Thibaud

JURET Léo
ROUCEAU Odile

S.E.T. BITCHE POSTE

GRAEBLING Solena

1/4 FINALES
POSTE CTPNGIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX POSTE T.S. FENOUILLET

BECUE Olivier

2

S.T. NANCY 

NAUCODIE Antoine PRAT Alexandre BESSIERES Martial

4

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC POSTE

SCHAFF Frédéric

PORTELLI Vincent

PORTELLI Vincent

2

LORAIN David
DELACOURT ThomasMINKO Anton

DUHEM LanaREYNIER Patrice

4

MEYER Jonathan

MAQUIN Franck
OUCHANI Yacine

STAB Martine
DELACOURT Thomas

LORAIN David

RONCATO Christine

3 4

DEMI-FINALES
CHOLET TIR SPORTIF POSTE TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC T.S. FENOUILLET POSTE

BORGHESI David PETINGA Priscilla

DUHEM Lana
RAMBALDI Emmanuelle

S.T. NANCY 

MALDAGUE Fabrice GIANSILY Philippe ROTH Sébastien

4

MINKO Anton
CERUTTI Cyril

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF

FERNANDEZ Jade PERRET Jean-François

FOUQUET Florian

3 4
GAUTHIER Christophe

REYNIER Patrice

PRAT Alexandre BORGHESI David BESSIERES Martial HAGEN Thibaud

PISTOLET DIVISION 2

SAUVAGE Thibaut
JACOLIN Héléne

JURET Manon
ROUCEAU Nadine

1

JURET Léo MALDAGUE Fabrice FOUQUET Florian VALENTIN Pierre
ROUCEAU Odile FERNANDEZ Jade RONCATO Christine GRAEBLING Solena

CANEPARI Carine

BORGHESI David HAGEN Thibaud PRAT Alexandre BESSIERES Martial
TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC POSTE S.T. NANCY CHOLET TIR SPORTIF POSTE

MALDAGUE Fabrice VALENTIN Pierre JURET Léo FOUQUET Florian
FERNANDEZ Jade GRAEBLING Solena ROUCEAU Odile RONCATO Christine

4 3 0 4



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale 1 2 3

44 GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX 2.33.086 JACOLIN Héléne 137 136 273 SAUVAGE Thibaut 137 142 279 NAUCODIE Antoine 139 142 281 BECUE Olivier 130 136 266 GAUTHIER Christophe 147 50 50 40 140 287 1386 21 1

32 S.T. NANCY 12.54.137 LORAIN David 141 136 277 HAGEN Thibaud 140 144 284 GRAEBLING Solena 129 134 263 DELACOURT Thomas 139 141 280 VALENTIN Pierre 138 50 50 31 131 269 1373 22 2

49 T.S. FENOUILLET 19.31.200 DUHEM Lana 131 138 269 RONCATO Christine 130 121 251 BESSIERES Martial 140 141 281 MINKO Anton 137 138 275 FOUQUET Florian 143 50 50 44 144 287 1363 22 3

38 CHEVALIERS TIREURS DE CHAMBÉRY 20.73.010 CANEPARI Carine 139 136 275 PETINGA Priscilla 136 139 275 MAQUIN Franck 135 138 273 PERRET Jean-François 128 136 264 GIANSILY Philippe 139 50 50 36 136 275 1362 26 4

34 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 18.13.070 REYNIER Patrice 133 134 267 FERNANDEZ Jade 135 125 260 BORGHESI David 143 137 280 PORTELLI Vincent 133 139 272 MALDAGUE Fabrice 137 50 50 36 136 273 1352 20 5

45 CTPN 18.13.033 CERUTTI Cyril 138 141 279 RAMBALDI Emmanuelle 137 127 264 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 140 121 261 MEYER Jonathan 134 127 261 ARTAUD Boris 140 50 50 45 145 285 1350 19 6

41 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 WEY Anthony 137 143 280 OUCHANI Yacine 137 138 275 SCHAFF Frédéric 134 130 264 STAB Martine 134 139 273 ROTH Sébastien 133 50 50 25 125 258 1350 15 7

40 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 05.49.250 PRAT Alexandre 138 131 269 ROUCEAU Odile 132 130 262 ROUCEAU Nadine 135 130 265 JURET Manon 131 134 265 JURET Léo 138 50 50 42 142 280 1341 19 8

31 AMICALE TIREURS SAINTE SAVINE 08.10.028 POUYOL Eliana 130 125 255 BOUILLARD Pascal 130 128 258 BOUILLARD Sylvain 138 142 280 BELIARD Victor 142 142 284 BERTRAND Patrick 135 50 50 29 129 264 1341 17 9

42 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 07.36.060 VENAULT Jules 127 135 262 FAUCHON Estelle 143 134 277 SALLE Lucas 129 130 259 PAIROUX Gauderic 141 141 282 MOINDROT Fabrice 132 50 50 26 126 258 1338 23 10

39 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 06.35.002 CHEMIN Mathéo 132 130 262 LE TIEC Florian 130 138 268 LEHY Ulrich 133 140 273 BENAICHA Yanis 125 127 252 DANET Pascal 136 50 50 40 140 276 1331 19 11

33 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 ROZIER Alexandre 132 133 265 BERNARD Olivier 132 122 254 BLAIN-DUDOUIT Catherine 132 130 262 FEUILLEE Florian 135 143 278 GOMEZ Gérard 139 50 50 22 122 261 1320 14 12

48 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 GIRAUS Lionel 132 134 266 LAFARGE Laurent 127 129 256 FASCIAUX Yannick 132 122 254 GAYAUDON France 137 135 272 GAYAUDON Jean-Louis 130 50 50 31 131 261 1309 16 13

36 TIR SPORTIF BRIVADOIS 03.43.002 VALENTE Juliette 133 139 272 RICHARD Pierrick 139 139 278 VILASPASA Laurent 133 124 257 PEGHAIRE Benoît 132 120 252 VILASPASA Antoine 131 50 50 16 116 247 1306 14 14

37 CERCLE DE TIR MONTGERON 10.91.009 LEFEVRE Simon 139 126 265  BRUZEK Elouan 128 132 260  DUPAQUIER Jerome 124 106 230  LADAN Sébastien 136 136 272  DUFOUR Julien 137 50 50 34 134 271 1298 14 15

35 E.S. HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 KARACA Selda 137 136 273 KELLER Patrick 115 129 244 BERNARD Andre 111 127 238 BERTON Karine 143 125 268 BAUMGARTNER Andy 142 50 50 32 132 274 1297 7 16

47 UFT TRACY LE MONT 16.60.210 TRISTAN Francis 116 138 254 MARTIN Christophe 131 127 258 DUMONT Fabienne 125 95 220 THERON Florence 131 112 243 SEIVE Bertille 139 50 50 38 138 277 1252 17 16

46 LA MADELEINOISE DE TIR 15.59.128 MONDO Jérémy 133 133 266 FREZIN Eric 134 117 251 AMOYEL Brice 126 125 251 DAYEZ Virginie 125 91 216 SEGERS Jean-Marc 127 50 50 22 122 249 1233 5 18

50 TIR SPORTIF POLICE IDF 10.93.400 CLAPPIER Agnès 120 86 206 TOURNEUR Eric 121 122 243 TOURNEUR Joeffrey 133 122 255 BAUDET Nicolas 139 129 268 PALLESCHI Mario 125 50 50 33 133 258 1230 15 19

43 RC STRASBOURG 01 67 246 MILOT Elisa 128 124 252 SCHNEIDER Thomas 129 111 240 ZIMMERMANN Sarah 115 123 238 FABBRI Marc 113 127 240 KOOPS Sébastien 120 50 50 19 119 239 1209 13 20
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